8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

W i
UTAH BANKERS

ASSOCIATION

Bank Executive Winter Conference
Friday, December 5, 2025
Hilton Salt Lake City Center

Agenda

Registration and Coffee Service

Welcome
Howard Headlee, President, Utah Bankers Association

Economic Update
Robert Spendlove, Senior Economist, Zions Bank

Digital Assets & Bank Funding: Opportunity or Threat?
Alex Treece, Co-Founder & CEOQ, Stablecore

Break

Agentic Banking - An Exploration into AI Impact
and Opportunity in Banking

Derek White, Co-founder & CEO, CiDR Corporation

Washington Update
Congressman Blake Moore

Advocacy Initiative
Howard Headlee, President, Utah Bankers Association

Lunch

Keynote Speaker
Brad Wilson, CEO, Salt Lake City-Utah 2034 Olympic and Paralympic Games

Presentation of 2025 Executive Development Program Graduates

Adjourn
Sponsors
bhgfinancial. KEENAN & PARTNERS

/

my

Institutional Network

tag-systems

AUSTRIACARD

Wi-Fi: HiltonHonorsMeeting PW: slcevent




