

## **Bank Executive Winter Conference**

Friday, December 5, 2025 Hilton Salt Lake City Center

## **Agenda**

8:30 a.m.	Registration and Coffee Service
9:00 a.m.	Welcome Howard Headlee, President, Utah Bankers Association
9:05 a.m.	<b>Economic Update</b> Robert Spendlove, Senior Economist, Zions Bank
9:45 a.m.	<b>Digital Assets &amp; Bank Funding: Opportunity or Threat?</b> Alex Treece, Co-Founder & CEO, Stablecore
10:25 a.m.	Break
10:40 a.m.	Agentic Banking - An Exploration into AI Impact and Opportunity in Banking Derek White, Co-founder & CEO, CiDR Corporation
11:15 a.m.	Washington Update Congressman Blake Moore
11:35 a.m.	Advocacy Initiative Howard Headlee, President, Utah Bankers Association
11:50 a.m.	Lunch
12:30 p.m.	<b>Keynote Speaker</b> Brad Wilson, CEO, Salt Lake City-Utah 2034 Olympic and Paralympic Games
1:00 p.m.	Presentation of 2025 Executive Development Program Graduates
2:00 p.m.	Adjourn

## **Sponsors**









Wi-Fi: HiltonHonorsMeeting PW: slcevent